

Umpqua Valley Beekeepers Association



P.O. Box 924, Roseburg OR 97470 UmpquaValleyBeekeepers@Gmail.com

Membership Form

Umpqua Valley Beekeepers Association (UVBA) is a nonprofit, 501(c)(3) organization operating in the Umpqua Valley region of SW Oregon dedicated to the continued survival of honeybees through ethical and sustainable beekeeping practices based on the current apicultural science, through mentoring and public education.

Guests and family are always welcome at monthly meetings and community events.

Please join us as we talk and discuss bees!

Dues are \$20 per person for the calendar year of 2024.

If \$20 is difficult for you to come up with, please see a board member for possible options.

Benefits include;

- Inclusion in our swarm and removal reporting (using GroupMe App and email).
- Access to the club inventory & equipment (books, extractors, observation hives, bee vacuums, etc).
 - Voting rights for elections and club decisions.
 - Beekeeping classes and workshops throughout the year (what we call Beeks Academy).
 - GloryBee purchasing at Wholesale Pricing through the club.

Name(s):
Address:
Phone(s):
Email:
□ Check # or: □ Cash Amount \$
(Please make checks or money orders out to the Umpqua Valley Beekeepers Association or UVBA .)
If you would like to be added to the Swarm Call List , please initial here: and
Removal List, Please initial here:
This membership form may also be sent to:
Umpqua Valley Beekeepers Association
P.O. Box 924
Roseburg, OR 97470
Office use only.
Deposited
Recorded